Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Druce - (501105) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.45
1:13.31
1:14.14
1:17.93
1:18.66
1:19.58
1:19.62
1:25.08
1:31.53
1:34.49
1:37.27
1:39.03

1:42.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.45
1:13.31
1:14.14
1:17.93
1:18.66
1:19.62
1:19.58
1:25.08
1:31.53

1:34.49
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

474
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357
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Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

17/09/16
29/11/14
19/10/13
11/03/12
18/12/11
26/11/11
03/12/11
25/06/11
04/12/10
20/11/10
03/07/10
06/12/09
21/11/09

Date

17/09/16
29/11/14
19/10/13
11/03/12
18/12/11
03/12/11
26/11/11
25/06/11
04/12/10
20/11/10

Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn/Winter Club Champs
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee
Alton & District Club Champs

Hampshire Development

H&W Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District Club Ch
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Alton & District Club Champs
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Alton
Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under
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Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
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Alton & Dist

Level

Level

w W A

4
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1:37.27 196 03/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3
1:39.03 185 H 06/12/09 H&W Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3
1:42.96 165 21/11/09  Alton & District Club Ch Alton Alton & Dist 4
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