## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Druce - (501105) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.45	474	F	17/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:13.31	458	F	29/11/14	Alton & District Autumn/Winter Club Champs	Petersfield	Alton & Dist	4
1:14.14	442		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:17.93	381		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:18.66	370		18/12/11	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
1:19.58	358		26/11/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:19.62	357	Н	03/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:25.08	293		25/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:31.53	235	Н	04/12/10	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:34.49	213		20/11/10	Alton & District Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:37.27	196		03/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:39.03	185	Н	06/12/09	H&W Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:42.96	165		21/11/09	Alton & District Club Ch	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.45	474	F	17/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:13.31	458	F	29/11/14	Alton & District Autumn/Winter Club Champs	Petersfield	Alton & Dist	4
1:14.14	442		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:17.93	381		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:18.66	370		18/12/11	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
1:19.62	357	Н	03/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:19.58	358		26/11/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:25.08	293		25/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:31.53	235	Н	04/12/10	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:34.49 yright 2024	213 I		20/11/10	Alton & District Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

1:37.27	196		03/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:39.03	185	Н	06/12/09	H&W Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:42.96	165		21/11/09	Alton & District Club Ch	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Page 2 / 2